
３年女子１００ｍ

順位 学校 氏名 記録 風力
1 142 塩瀬 03 嶋津　未来 12"60 +0.6
2 137 今津 30 衣川　志帆 13"23 -3.4
3 140 学文 82 龍本　アンナ 13"52 -1.5
4 129 大社 35 富　保希 13"67 -3.4
5 134 甲武 62 増野　由菜 13"74 +0.6
6 138 鳴尾 78 山下　南美 13"96 -2.9
7 134 甲武 63 松浦　千夏 13"99 -3.4
8 132 甲陵 73 一山　ひかり 14"14 -1.5
9 139 浜甲子園 04 吉田　紗梨 14"57 -2.4
10 132 甲陵 72 市橋　結菜 14"58 -1.2
11 131 上ケ原 57 村上　紗花 14"60 -2.9
12 138 鳴尾 73 中西　志音 14"66 -2.9
13 135 瓦木 12 右近　心菜 14"81 -2.4
14 141 山口 46 岸本　粋 15"16 -3.6
15 135 瓦木 15 川相　和奏 15"38 -3.6
16 141 山口 41 石井　心 15"43 -1.5
16 144 真砂 02 小野　咲空 15"43 -4.2
18 142 塩瀬 05 但馬　紗彩 15"81 -4.2
19 131 上ケ原 52 伊藤　早沙 15"99 -3.4
20 144 真砂 01 植木　杏紗 16"14 -3.4
21 133 平木 23 八田　純京 16"44 -1.5



２年女子１００ｍ

順位 学校 氏名 記録 風力
1 131 上ケ原 08 吉田　柚香 13"42 -2.5
2 131 上ケ原 04 川森　風希 13"47 -2.1
3 135 瓦木 44 山内　那桜 13"48 -2.1
4 132 甲陵 11 有馬　理紗 13"50 -2.5
5 134 甲武 87 篠木　蕾那 13"71 -2.5
6 144 真砂 11 射場　美月 13"91 -3.2
7 129 大社 23 小池　真実 14"07 -3.2
8 140 学文 92 大森　夏輝 14"10 -3.2
9 135 瓦木 35 首藤　ふたば 14"40 -3.2
10 140 学文 95 石川　真菜 14"42 -4.7
11 138 鳴尾 07 大久保　ちひろ 14"48 -4.7
12 132 甲陵 18 籔　優希 14"52 -4.7
12 128 浜脇 86 工匠　香心 14"52 -3.2
14 142 塩瀬 23 側垣　美月 14"74 -2.1
15 141 山口 67 塩野　沙和 14"81 -2.9
16 127 西宮浜義務 55 上中　逢音 14"91 -2.9
17 142 塩瀬 25 舘　咲良 15"04 -0.6
18 134 甲武 93 松山　和花 15"05 -2.9
19 128 浜脇 83 北川　琉花 15"23 -3.0
20 136 上甲子園 25 林　咲希 15"33
21 153 仁川学院 06 岩重　加夏子 15"36 -3.3
22 145 深津 22 山根　仁香 15"52 -0.9
23 138 鳴尾 08 佐々木　悠 15"54 -3.0
24 144 真砂 15 佐々木　せり 15"79 -2.9
25 136 上甲子園 23 安逹　菜々香 15"95 -1.3
26 137 今津 40 中山　結菜 16"47 -5.2



１年女子１００ｍ

順位 学校 氏名 記録 風力
1 129 大社 59 堀端　樹子 14"40 -1.1
2 137 今津 50 堀田　華鈴 14"50 -1.9
3 132 甲陵 63 山野　芽生 14"60 -1.7
4 134 甲武 19 山本　紗矢 14"63 -1.1
5 136 上甲子園 42 宮田　紗奈 14"80 -3.0
6 137 今津 52 山本　柚月 14"91 -2.2
6 140 学文 21 辻本　瑠叶 14"91 -1.1
8 129 大社 57 小溝　星來 15"03 -1.7
9 133 平木 34 河野　七海 15"10 +0.6
10 135 瓦木 66 立石　結惟 15"19 -1.1
11 136 上甲子園 41 伊達　渚 15"21 -2.5
12 128 浜脇 01 鍋嶋　奏和 15"22 -1.8
13 140 学文 23 辰巳　彩真 15"27 -1.4
14 135 瓦木 63 亀田　紗衣 15"30 -1.7
15 142 塩瀬 47 宮川　こはる 15"43 -2.3
16 128 浜脇 03 山﨑　暖花 15"44 -1.8
17 130 苦楽園 11 髙本　瑠唯 15"51 -3.0
18 142 塩瀬 42 今中　悠 15"62 -2.3
19 141 山口 83 髙橋　葵 15"79 -1.4
20 132 甲陵 54 角谷　柚奈 15"88 -2.9
21 153 仁川学院 12 堅田　はな 16"04 -1.7
22 138 鳴尾 27 潮　杏奈 16"06 -1.7
23 138 鳴尾 29 木田　優美 16"08 -1.5
23 131 上ケ原 21 大星　結花 16"08 -2.3
25 141 山口 86 野原　杏奈 16"19 -3.1
26 139 浜甲子園 30 有馬　由依乃 16"73 -1.1
27 145 深津 01 平岡　彩 16"85 -2.5
28 131 上ケ原 26 中東　琥珀 18"74 -2.5



２・３年女子２００ｍ

順位 学校 氏名 記録 風力
1 128 浜脇 80 志岐　柑奈 27"21 -0.9
2 141 山口 51 河﨑　莉桜 27"69 -0.7
3 144 真砂 06 難波　里緒 28"55 -0.7
4 135 瓦木 17 平湯　蒼唯 28"72 -0.7
5 129 大社 39 石黒　花梨 28"80 -0.9
6 132 甲陵 71 石丸　帆月 28"85 -0.9
7 129 大社 24 保井　碧 29"22 -2.1
7 147 関西学院 23 三枝　もえ 29"22 -2.1
9 141 山口 61 青谷　茉那 29"24 -2.1
10 139 浜甲子園 28 横山　美月 29"47 -1.9
11 140 学文 98 浅田　夏葵 29"60 -1.5
12 135 瓦木 40 弘中　綾乃 29"65 -2.1
13 137 今津 34 土田　彩稀 29"75 -2.1
14 131 上ケ原 56 中野　瑠美 29"80 -2.1
15 134 甲武 58 楠本　みはぎ 30"27 -1.2
16 132 甲陵 76 寺内　凛 30"34 -2.1
17 131 上ケ原 59 上原　舞桜 30"60 -1.2
18 130 苦楽園 30 潮　瑠望愛 31"07 -1.1
19 136 上甲子園 21 樋髙　梨紗 31"09 -2.3
20 134 甲武 64 水野　朱莉 31"34 -0.9
21 133 平木 03 才原　來玲愛 31"39 -1.2
22 142 塩瀬 26 戸田　かえで 31"84 -0.9
23 144 真砂 19 藤田　雫 32"39 -1.1



２・３年女子８００ｍ

順位 学校 氏名 記録 風力
1 129 大社 31 西谷　菜月 2'29"35
2 134 甲武 70 山田　幸愛 2'30"65
3 142 塩瀬 11 有賀　くるみ 2'30"85
4 134 甲武 69 山田　結愛 2'31"67
5 141 山口 49 高見　杏奈 2'33"39
6 144 真砂 03 小濱　杏夏 2'35"66
7 135 瓦木 38 都倉　杏奈 2'35"75
8 133 平木 05 鳴海　紗優 2'37"31
9 129 大社 22 酒井　逢希 2'38"76
10 140 学文 96 町頭　杏菜 2'39"41
11 130 苦楽園 05 吉田　紗英 2'39"67
12 131 上ケ原 54 岡田　あかり 2'39"69
13 133 平木 22 藤田　菜月 2'40"42
14 139 浜甲子園 27 宮田　かのん 2'40"79
15 135 瓦木 31 宇仁　敦美 2'41"52
16 128 浜脇 90 中居　詩 2'41"64
17 131 上ケ原 58 山田　千陽 2'43"82
18 140 学文 78 赤澤　彩希 2'45"24
19 136 上甲子園 29 大川　結衣 2'49"38
20 145 深津 07 青木　陽華 2'52"72
21 132 甲陵 12 伊藤　歌歩 3'01"82



１年女子８００ｍ

順位 学校 氏名 記録 風力
1 128 浜脇 02 深井　奈桜 2'38"47
2 129 大社 50 津田　冴希 2'39"94
3 140 学文 22 中島　朱理 2'40"05
4 134 甲武 02 渋谷　和里 2'44"58
5 131 上ケ原 24 玉山　愛依 2'47"74
6 131 上ケ原 22 木﨑　結香 2'49"52
7 141 山口 81 小野　日菜 2'51"01
8 136 上甲子園 48 山﨑　叶芽 2'54"48
9 132 甲陵 51 大谷　彩夏 2'55"93
10 129 大社 53 西谷　麻奈 2'56"15
11 135 瓦木 62 大利　花歩 2'56"83
12 141 山口 85 谷口　美冬 3'05"70
13 135 瓦木 71 大和　花怜 3'06"79
14 143 鳴尾南 22 鈴木　流愛 3'07"15
15 132 甲陵 61 村瀬　日胡 3'08"25
16 143 鳴尾南 21 未吉　美都 3'08"71
17 138 鳴尾 30 佐藤　帆夏 3'13"09
18 134 甲武 01 岩﨑　羽南 3'18"14



２・３年女子１５００ｍ

順位 学校 氏名 記録 風力
1 129 大社 41 野田　結月 5'08"60
2 129 大社 25 森國　結菜 5'10"08
3 136 上甲子園 30 渋谷　咲心 5'16"66
4 136 上甲子園 04 飯田　楓 5'26"87
5 142 塩瀬 18 三好　こころ 5'27"58
6 140 学文 08 村山　紗菜 5'27"74
7 128 浜脇 88 友野　杏紀 5'29"34
8 140 学文 94 松苗　凛 5'32"34
9 141 山口 48 髙橋　雪 5'38"19
10 143 鳴尾南 01 伊藤　由唯 5'38"78
11 146 高須 03 加島　玲菜 5'39"79
12 132 甲陵 16 櫻井　らら 5'43"07
13 153 仁川学院 05 嶋田　優 5'45"75
14 135 瓦木 42 宮崎　亜子 5'48"07
15 142 塩瀬 17 樋口　凛 5'48"55
16 135 瓦木 41 南　知花 5'50"58
17 144 真砂 20 松林　紗菜 5'51"69
18 141 山口 63 太田　紗 5'58"20
19 138 鳴尾 74 花井　愛 6'01"10
20 144 真砂 14 﨑野　珠子 6'34"28



２・３年女子１００ｍH

順位 学校 氏名 記録 風力
1 141 山口 43 江上　加里菜 15"25 -0.5
2 129 大社 34 黒田　小梅 15"77 -1.4
3 131 上ケ原 53 大野　陽咲 15"92 -0.5
4 140 学文 80 今井　菜緒 16"76 -1.5
5 134 甲武 95 森田　さゆり 17"19 -0.5
6 134 甲武 96 山内　彩羽 18"09 -1.5
7 145 深津 14 松本　彩菜 18"21 -2.0
8 147 関西学院 25 香山　絵美里 18"42 -1.2
9 137 今津 31 白川　未弥子 18"46 -1.4
10 135 瓦木 18 深澤　結羽 19"28 -1.2
11 136 上甲子園 22 長坂　莉子 19"39 -1.2
12 144 真砂 18 平木　千結 19"51 -1.2
13 144 真砂 04 佐野　陽依 19"55 -0.9
14 135 瓦木 32 川﨑　菜月 19"58 -0.9
15 141 山口 65 熊谷　璃乃香 19"59 -1.5
16 138 鳴尾 70 江口　佳那 20"61 -1.0
17 138 鳴尾 11 山田　夏穂 21"31 -2.0



共通女子４×１００ｍＲ

順位 学校 第1走者 第2走者 第3走者 第4走者 記録
1 135 瓦木 35 首藤　ふたば 16 中谷　恵 17 平湯　蒼唯 44 山内　那桜   50"80
2 140 学文 79 泉　悠稀 80 今井　菜緒 82 龍本　アンナ 92 大森　夏輝   50"88
3 141 山口 42 岩崎　志羽 49 高見　杏奈 43 江上　加里菜 51 河﨑　莉桜   51"18
4 129 大社 35 富　保希 23 小池　真実 39 石黒　花梨 32 中橋　優   51"48
5 128 浜脇 81 奥田　菜月 86 工匠　香心 79 小林　日和 80 志岐　柑奈   53"14
6 131 上ケ原 03 片山　ひまり 08 吉田　柚香 04 川森　風希 53 大野　陽咲   53"27
7 132 甲陵 72 市橋　結菜 71 石丸　帆月 73 一山　ひかり 76 寺内　凛   53"58
8 144 真砂 15 佐々木　せり 18 平木　千結 06 難波　里緒 11 射場　美月   53"64
9 138 鳴尾 72 富井　真依 78 山下　南美 73 中西　志音 07 大久保　ちひろ   54"16
10 137 今津 33 松田　幸佳 34 土田　彩稀 31 白川　未弥子 30 衣川　志帆   54"27
11 136 上甲子園 01 齊藤　奈央 02 大原　蒼生 22 長坂　莉子 25 林　咲希   54"34
12 166 高司 20 曾根田　渚咲 11 井上　愛菜 10 伊集院　小綾 12 山崎　一桜   54"42
13 142 塩瀬 05 但馬　紗彩 06 宮宗　莉亜奈 26 戸田　かえで 22 坂下　蒼空   57"60
14 130 苦楽園 02 徳永　茉奈 30 潮　瑠望愛 01 江嵜　陽香 05 吉田　紗英   57"76
15 145 深津 10 瀬田　美月 14 松本　彩菜 22 山根　仁香 07 青木　陽華   57"81
16 133 平木 06 西本　ひより 04 佐々木　愛梨 22 藤田　菜月 05 鳴海　紗優   57"97



低学年女子４×１００ｍＲ

順位 学校 第1走者 第2走者 第3走者 第4走者 記録
1 129 大社 22 酒井　逢希 57 小溝　星來 59 堀端　樹子 24 保井　碧   54"52
2 132 甲陵 18 籔　優希 63 山野　芽生 54 角谷　柚奈 11 有馬　理紗   55"57
3 135 瓦木 39 西本　織衣 63 亀田　紗衣 66 立石　結惟 40 弘中　綾乃   55"99
4 134 甲武 93 松山　和花 07 梅本　佑奈 19 山本　紗矢 95 森田　さゆり   56"17
5 142 塩瀬 28 藤原　唯愛 47 宮川　こはる 48 山城　悠愛 27 中尾　咲映   57"13
6 131 上ケ原 06 中村　美咲 20 大野　海咲 21 大星　結花 02 池田　朱華   57"14
7 136 上甲子園 21 樋髙　梨紗 42 宮田　紗奈 41 伊達　渚 24 福元　涼香   57"47
8 140 学文 95 石川　真菜 21 辻本　瑠叶 23 辰巳　彩真 98 浅田　夏葵   58"20
9 141 山口 67 塩野　沙和 83 髙橋　葵 86 野原　杏奈 61 青谷　茉那   58"34
10 133 平木 01 大村　理那 34 河野　七海 38 下地　翔叶 03 才原　來玲愛   58"43
11 138 鳴尾 06 井畑　育 32 丸山　姫愛 27 潮　杏奈 08 佐々木　悠   58"86
12 128 浜脇 84 小寺　美晴 01 鍋嶋　奏和 03 山﨑　暖花 87 武田　歩海 1'00"53


